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Průběžné výsledky seriálu

Třída Class  Hobby MX1




Čas/Time Datum/Date
Strana/Page




17:17:14
19.10.24
1


	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	Běla
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	1
	46
	Simetinger Marek
	CZE
	
	
	31	41
	43
	41
	43
	47
	54
	43
	43	43
	45	50
	50	54
	43	45
	37
	45
	798

	2
	21
	Vítek Jan
	CZE
	
	
	35	39
	47
	45
	54
	50
	43
	54
	47	45
	50	54
	
	54	54
	43
	43
	757

	3
	197
	Doležel Hynek
	CZE
	
	
	60	60
	60
	60
	50
	54
	47
	47
	
	
	60	60
	
	
	
	558

	4
	75
	Obadal Josef
	CZE
	
	
	23	0
	54
	47
	
	
	50
	50
	50	50
	54	45
	
	
	45
	47
	515

	5
	159
	Macalík Zbyněk
	CZE
	
	
	43	33
	50
	50
	
	
	60
	60
	45	60
	
	
	
	
	
	401

	6
	27
	Zielezny Arkadiusz
	POL
	
	Klub motorowy MX 2020
	22	0
	37
	35
	45
	45
	
	
	41	37
	
	
	
	41
	41
	344

	7
	383
	Kirchner Radek
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	60
	60
	
	
	60	54
	
	
	
	
	
	234

	8
	111
	Novotný Štěpán
	CZE
	
	Rosmont mx racing team
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	60	60
	
	
	54
	54
	228

	9
	134
	Golan Mateusz
	POL
	
	
	25	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54	50
	47	0
	
	
	213

	10
	114
	Sítek Lukáš
	SVK
	
	
	10	25
	2
	3
	8
	
	
	
	30	30
	47	47
	
	
	
	
	202

	11
	110
	Bradáč Jiří
	CZE
	
	
	45	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39
	39
	170

	12
	92
	Liška Radim
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45
	0
	
	43	0
	
	39	0
	35
	0
	162

	13
	72
	Urban Jakub
	CZE
	
	
	
	41
	37
	
	
	41
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	160

	14
	469
	Polok Paweł
	POL
	
	Czluchowski auto moto klub
	39	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45	0
	
	
	
	134

	15
	39
	Troll Tobias
	AUT
	
	wurstsemmelracing
	
	
	
	47
	0
	
	
	39	41
	
	
	
	
	
	127

	16
	239
	Bartoška Aleš
	CZE
	
	
	33	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50	39
	
	
	122

	17
	14
	Plevák Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	60	60
	
	
	120

	18
	291
	Pavlíček Lukáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50
	60
	110

	19
	741
	Fabrik Martin
	CZE
	
	
	24	0
	
	
	
	
	39
	45
	0	0
	
	
	
	
	
	108

	20
	881
	Štancl David
	CZE
	
	
	29	0
	39
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	107

	21
	749
	Fogl Tomáš
	
	
	
	50	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	104
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	6
	7
	
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	
	Běla
	
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	22
	308
	Alfons Armin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54	47
	
	
	
	
	
	101

	23
	146
	Pácha Martin
	CZE
	
	
	54	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	99

	24
	117
	Linhart Matěj
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	47
	50
	97

	25
	125
	Valenta Viktor
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45	50
	
	
	95

	26
	31
	Kvapil Tomáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	47	47
	
	
	
	94

	27
	414
	Čekan Michal
	SVK
	
	
	
	45
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	88

	28
	91
	Mušálek Lukáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41	43
	
	
	84

	29
	12
	Souček Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	
	41	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	84

	30
	451
	Denk Ondřej
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35	47
	
	
	82

	31
	132
	Bock Matěj
	CZE
	
	Bock Works
	47	0
	35
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	82

	32
	722
	Omasta Mikuláš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37	41
	
	
	78

	33
	311
	Skoták Martin
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37	39
	
	
	
	
	
	76

	34
	124
	Staněk Michal
	CZE
	
	
	26	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	61

	35
	412
	Baláž Voějtch
	CZE
	
	VM racing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	60
	0
	60

	36
	195
	Frodl Matěj
	CZE
	
	AMK Letohrad
	27	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	58

	37
	161
	Hudzík Igor
	CZE
	
	
	
	0
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54

	38
	157
	Majer Jan
	CZE
	
	
	37	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37

	39
	145
	Zeman David
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33
	0
	33

	40
	811
	Růžčika David
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33	0
	
	
	33

	41
	30
	Vrbas Josef
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	0
	31

	42
	771
	Duell Axel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	
	4
	5
	
	6
	7
	
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	
	Karlin
	
	
	Běla
	
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	
	Total

	

	43
	129
	Ladner Petr
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0

	44
	150
	Dejl Jan
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0

	45
	7
	Sedlář Petr
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	0
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